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ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO  -  MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS 

INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG 
INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - INSTRUÇÕES DE MONTAGEM

N° Descrizione-Description Caratteristiche-Features Codice-Code Quantità-Quantity

1

Deflettori Paramani - Protective Handle
Bar Wind Deflectors 

Déflecteurs Latéraux Protège Mains
Seitlicher Verkleidungs-Windabweiser

Deflectores Paramano - Defletores Para Mão

-
DF5146DX
DF5146SX 2(Right; Left)

2
Rondella In Gomma - Rubber Washer
Rondelle En Gomme – Gummischeibe                   

Arandela De Goma - Arruela De Borracha
Foro Ø9mm / Esterno Ø16mm / Sp.2mm 916RONG 6

3
Componenti Originali - Original Parts
Parties Originales - Original Bauteile

Componentes Originales - Componentes Originais
- - -

1 2

Hole Ø9mm/
External Ø16mm/
 Th.2mm

DF5146DX/DF5146SX

A B

REMOVE REMOVE
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